Solent Regatta Results 1992

Open Handicap Sailing Race

Mirror 3™ Portchester
Open 4" Hythe

Davies
M Bradley

Class A - Single Canoe Under 12%;

1t 9" Lymington
2 13" Southampton
3 9" Lymington
22" Bournemouth
25" Southampton

T Rich

R Osborn
S Rainbow
S Jones

Class B - Single Canoe Under 14

1t 9" Lymington
9™ Lymington
3 9" Lymington

J Dunsden
P Jenner
R Christopher

Class C - Single Canoe Under 15"

1t 1 Barton

2" 9" Lymington

3 9" Lymington
4" Hythe (Port)

K Merryweather
P Frampton

L Fisher

R Guy-Gibbens

Class D - Single Canoe Under 20

1t 13" Southampton
29 4" Hythe
3 25" Southampton

| Budd
M Jones
P Seaman

Class E - Double Canoe Under 12'-

1 9" Lymington
2" 9" Lymington
13" Southampton

S Rainbow C Wise
T Rich R Mitchell
C Adam D Budd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Class F - Double Canoe Under 14

9" Lymington
22" Bournemouth
4" Hythe (Stbd)

R Christopher B Gibbs
J Price B Carter
M Harris S Harvey

Class G - Double Canoe Under 15"

4" Hythe
9" Lymington
31 Itchen North

A Humphreys R Guy-Gibbens
P Frampton L Fisher
D Simpson D T Smith

Class H - Double Canoe Under 20

2" Fareham
25" Southampton
9" |tchen

K Morris
T Howlett
D Emery

| Bradley
M Harvey
J Pirouet

Class K - Dinghy Pulling Under 12"

9" Lymington
9" Lymington
22" Bournemouth

A Hancock
K Wort
J Gibson

Class L - Dinghy Pulling Under 14

9" Lymington
4™ Hythe (Port)
18t Warsash

3" Portchester

J Turner
A Weller
J Bell
Horn

Class M - Single Sculling Under 20

2" Fareham
18t Barton
9" Lymington

M Bentley
E Gibbs
Z Pullen

Class N - Gig Pulling Under 15"

9™ Lymington
13" Eastleigh
4" Hythe (Stbd)
1t Barton

O Basham
G Hyde

M Hadrell
J Griffiths



1st
2nd
3rd

1St

3rd

1st
2nd

1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

8th
9th
1 Oth
1 1th
1 2th
1 3th

Class O - Gig Pulling Under 20
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13" Southampton S Jackson 18t
9™ Lymington A Cornwell 2"
1%t Barton J Simonds 3
4th
Class P - Dinghy Sailing Under 15" 5
9" Lymington C Bunce 6"
13" Eastleigh D Hannon P Reynolds 7"
13" Eastleigh M Clemence S Kemp 8"
10™ Christchurch R Frost o
10th
Class Q - Sailing Under 20 11"
9" Lymington J McEwan 12"
1%t Barton A Heissig T Jackson 13"
3" Salisbury Hull 14"
15th
Venture Scout Trophy 16"
85 9™ Lymington 17"
84 1t Barton 18"
58 4" Hythe 19"
57 13" Southampton 20"

52 13" Eastleigh
50 2" Fareham
5" Gosport
46 9" Itchen
44 10" Christchurch
42 25" Southampton
38 3" Salisbury
27 18t Warsash
20 18t Sandleheath

262
195
188
180
178
176
175
172
145
125
115
105
104
94
84
71
59
47
13
10

Scout Trophy
9" Lymington
13" Eastleigh
4" Hythe (Port)
15t Barton
4% Hythe (Stbd)
10" Christchurch
22" Bournemouth
3" Portchester
2" Fareham
13" Southampton
18t Warsash
18t Titchfield
31% Itchen North
5" Gosport
3" Salisbury
25" Southampton
1%t Sandleheath
11" Southampton
9" ltchen
3" Portchester VSU



