## Solent Regatta Results 1992

	Open	Handicap Sa	uiling Race		Class F	- Double Car	noe Under 14
Mirror	3 <sup>rd</sup> Portchester	Davies	•	1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	R Christophe	er B Gibbs
Open	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	M Bradley		2 <sup>nd</sup>	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth	J Price	B Carter
•	5	,			4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe (Stbd)	M Harris	S Harvey
	Class A	- Single Cano	be Under 12 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>		• • •		•
1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	T Rich			Class G	- Double Can	oe Under 15½
2 <sup>nd</sup>	13th Southampton	R Osborn		1 <sup>st</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	A Humphrey	s R Guy-Gibbens
3 <sup>rd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	S Rainbow		2 <sup>nd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	P Frampton	L Fisher
	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth	S Jones			31 <sup>st</sup> Itchen North	D Simpson	D T Smith
	25th Southampton					-	
					Class H	I - Double Car	noe Under 20
	Class E	3 - Single Car	oe Under 14	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	K Morris	I Bradley
1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	J Dunsden		2 <sup>nd</sup>	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	T Howlett	M Harvey
	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	P Jenner		3 <sup>rd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Itchen	D Emery	J Pirouet
3 <sup>rd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	R Christophe	er				
					Class K	- Dinghy Pulli	ng Under 12½
	Class C	- Single Cane	be Under 15½	1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	A Hancock	
1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton	K Merryweat	her	2 <sup>nd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	K Wort	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	P Frampton		3 <sup>rd</sup>	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth	J Gibson	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	L Fisher					
	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe (Port)	R Guy-Gibbens		Class L - Dinghy Pulling Under 14			
				1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	J Turner	
		) - Single Car	oe Under 20	2 <sup>nd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe (Port)	A Weller	
1 <sup>st</sup>	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	I Budd		3 <sup>rd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Warsash	J Bell	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	M Jones			3 <sup>rd</sup> Portchester	Horn	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	P Seaman					
							ling Under 20
			oe Under 12½	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	M Bentley	
1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	S Rainbow	C Wise	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton	E Gibbs	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	T Rich	R Mitchell	3 <sup>rd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	Z Pullen	
	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	C Adam	D Budd				
						N - Gig Pulling	g Under 15½
				1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	O Basham	
				Ond			

2nd13th EastleighG Hyde3rd4th Hythe (Stbd)M Hadrell1st BartonJ Griffiths

## Solent Regatta Results 1992

Class (	<b>D</b> -	Gig	Pulling	Under	20
---------	------------	-----	---------	-------	----

1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		outhampton nington	S Jackson A Cornwell J Simonds	<b>y</b> ender <b>2</b> 0
		Class P -	Dinghy Sailin	a Under 15½
1 <sup>st</sup>		nington	C Bunce	
			D Hannon	
3 <sup>rd</sup>		0	M Clemence	•
	10" C	hristchurch	R Frost	P Sullivan
		Clas	s Q - Sailing l	Jnder 20
1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lyr	nington	J McEwan	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Bai	rton	A Heissig	T Jackson
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sa	lisbury	Hull	Newman
		Ve	enture Scout T	rophy
1 <sup>st</sup>	85	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	84	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	58	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe		
4 <sup>th</sup>	57			
5 <sup>th</sup>		13 <sup>th</sup> Eastleigh	l	
6 <sup>th</sup>	50	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham		

 $8^{\text{th}}$ 

 $9^{\text{th}}$ 

10<sup>th</sup>

11<sup>th</sup>

 $12^{\text{th}}$ 

 $13^{\text{th}}$ 

46

44

42

38

27

20

5<sup>th</sup> Gosport

1<sup>st</sup> Warsash

1<sup>st</sup> Sandleheath

10<sup>th</sup> Christchurch 25<sup>th</sup> Southampton 3<sup>rd</sup> Salisbury

9<sup>th</sup> Itchen

		Scout Tr
1 <sup>st</sup>	262	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington
2 <sup>nd</sup>	195	13 <sup>th</sup> Eastleigh
3 <sup>rd</sup>	188	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe (Port)
4 <sup>th</sup>	180	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton
5 <sup>th</sup>	178	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe (Stbd)
6 <sup>th</sup>	176	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch
7 <sup>th</sup>	175	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth
8 <sup>th</sup>	172	3 <sup>rd</sup> Portchester
9 <sup>th</sup>	145	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham
10 <sup>th</sup>	125	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton
11 <sup>th</sup>	115	1 <sup>st</sup> Warsash
12 <sup>th</sup>	105	1 <sup>st</sup> Titchfield
13 <sup>th</sup>	104	31 <sup>st</sup> Itchen North
14 <sup>th</sup>	94	5 <sup>th</sup> Gosport
15 <sup>th</sup>	84	3 <sup>rd</sup> Salisbury
16 <sup>th</sup>	71	25th Southampton
17 <sup>th</sup>	59	1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath
18 <sup>th</sup>	47	11 <sup>th</sup> Southampton
19 <sup>th</sup>	13	9 <sup>th</sup> Itchen
20 <sup>th</sup>	10	3 <sup>rd</sup> Portchester VSU

## rophy